
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA URBAN ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 30 OCTOBER, 2017
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

262 1 STONEY Post Malone1 UNI/UMA 5726167
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GEMINI

AMERICAN TEEN

RNB SUPERCLUB - 15 YEAR ANNIVERSARY EDITION

RNB FRIDAYS

CURTAIN CALL: THE HITS

DAMN.

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 2

RNB FRIDAYS VOL. 3

SUPER SLIMEY

MORE LIFE

RNB SUPERCLUB, VOL. 16

STARBOY

RNB SUPERCLUB ULTIMATE ANTHEMS

ULTIMATE... R&B

MINISTRY OF SOUND: I LOVE R&B

ANTISOCIAL

VIEWS

THE EMINEM SHOW

SCREAM

OFF THE GRID

BEAUTY BEHIND THE MADNESS

GOOD KID, M.A.A.D CITY

CULTURE

MINISTRY OF SOUND: RAPPERS DELIGHT

THE HEIST

MINISTRY OF SOUND: CHILLED HIP HOP

MR. DAVIS

DRINKING FROM THE SUN, WALKING UNDER STARS REST…

LUV IS RAGE 2

GOOD GIRL GONE BAD

CTRL

2014 FOREST HILLS DRIVE

FLOWER BOY

RECOVERY

BIRDS IN THE TRAP SING MCKNIGHT

THERE'S REALLY A WOLF
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BND709632

88985414322

88985422432

5365216

9887893

5760871

5368788

5376125

G010003827420V

5757937

88985356382

5727592

88875167112

88875085582

MOSA231

192378969772

4792589

4932902

88985480612

ILLC154

4750330

3716232

814908022701

MOSA229

70754152819

MOSA237

75679896711

GER021
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88985441132
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